SUNDAY

ADAMS
BENNINGTON, VT
CANAAN, NY
FALLS VILLAGE, CT
HOUSATONIC

LEE

LENOX
MONTEREY
NORTH ADAMS
PITTSFIELD

WILLIAMSTOWN

BIG BOOK

SUNRISE

MILK AND HONEY
REFLECTIONS
WATCH YOUR STEP

| DON'T HAVE A CLUE
LENOX SUNDAY
11TH STEP

11TH STEP GROUP
SOBER AT SUNRISE
LOOK TO THIS DAY

A NEW WAY OF LIFE
KEEP THE PLUG IN THE JUG
NORTH BERKSHIRE
SUNDAY NIGHT

6:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:45 AM
3:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM

COMMUNITY CENTER
VERMONT VETERAN'S HOME
TOWN HALL
CONGREGATIONAL CH
FRONT STREET GALLERY

20 EAST ST

325 NORTH ST
COUNTYRT 5

BEEBE HILL/MINER RD
129 FRONT ST

COMMUNITY CENTER AT THE BERKSHIRE - VISUAL PERFORMING ARTS CT 20 FRANKLIN ST

ST HELENA CHURCH
FIRE HOUSE
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL CH

GEORGE B. CRANE MEMORIAL CENTER
BMC/WARRINER 1ST FLOOR - PARTIAL HOSPITALIZATION UNIT

SOLDIER ON

PILGRIM MEMORIAL CH

ST JOHN'S CHURCH
COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH

245 NEW LENOX RD
ROUTE 23

59 SUMMER ST

81 LINDEN ST

725 NORTH ST

360 W HOUSATONIC ST
249 WAHCONAH ST

35 PARK ST

160 BRIDGES RD
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