SUNDAY					
TOWN	MEETING	TIME	PLACE	ADDRESS	TYPE
ADAMS	BIG BOOK	6:00 PM	COMMUNITY CENTER	20 EAST ST	O/BK
BENNINGTON, VT	SUNRISE	9:00 AM	VERMONT VETERAN'S HOME	325 NORTH ST	O/DS/HA
CANAAN, NY	MILK AND HONEY	9:30 AM	TOWN HALL	COUNTY RT 5	O/DS
FALLS VILLAGE, CT	REFLECTIONS	5:00 PM	CONGREGATIONAL CH	BEEBE HILL/MINER RD	O/DS
HOUSATONIC	WATCH YOUR STEP	9:00 AM	FRONT STREET GALLERY	129 FRONT ST	C/ST
LEE	I DON'T HAVE A CLUE	6:45 AM	COMMUNITY CENTER AT THE BERKSHIRE - VISUAL PERFORMING ARTS CT	20 FRANKLIN ST	O/DS
LENOX	LENOX SUNDAY	3:00 PM	ST HELENA CHURCH	245 NEW LENOX RD	O/DS
MONTEREY	11TH STEP	9:00 AM	FIRE HOUSE	ROUTE 23	O/SP/DS
NORTH ADAMS	11TH STEP GROUP	9:00 AM	ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL CH	59 SUMMER ST	C/DS
PITTSFIELD	SOBER AT SUNRISE	7:00 AM	GEORGE B. CRANE MEMORIAL CENTER	81 LINDEN ST	O/DS HA
	LOOK TO THIS DAY	10:00 AM	BMC/WARRINER 1ST FLOOR - PARTIAL HOSPITALIZATION UNIT	725 NORTH ST	O/DS/HA
	A NEW WAY OF LIFE	12:00 PM	SOLDIER ON	360 W HOUSATONIC ST	O/DS
	KEEP THE PLUG IN THE JUG	7:00 PM	PILGRIM MEMORIAL CH	249 WAHCONAH ST	O/DS
WILLIAMSTOWN	NORTH BERKSHIRE	7:30 PM	ST JOHN'S CHURCH	35 PARK ST	SP/DS
	SUNDAY NIGHT	7:00 PM	COMMUNITY BIBLE CHURCH	160 BRIDGES RD	C/DS/HA